FFL Series Visual Fault Locators
Optical Fiber Damage/Break Locator
Whether installing or troubleshooting, the Visual Fault Locator (VFL) is an essential
tool that quickly and easily locates problem areas in fiber cables. By pinpointing
the exact location of fiber damage, technicians can diagnose, troubleshoot, and fix
the problem efficiently. The VFL is also used for conducting continuity tests and
performing fiber identification.
Data Sheet

Red illumination indicating fiber
damage/bend
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Visual fault locator (ruggedized) 1 mW FFL-100
Visual fault locator (pocket-sized) 1 mW FFL-050
Visual fault locator (ruggedized) 5 mW FFL-105
Visual fault locator (pocket-sized) 5 mW FFL-055
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-100/105 FFL-U12
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-050/055 FFL-050-U12